

MMGSJ-SC

Record Name - Yagna Shankya - 1 Ram chandra

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134
Ghar Se purab Mahadalit to la saka panchayat
Sima. Upetra Singh ke ghar Tak

DIVISION

Chhatabur

SUB-DIVISION

MB. NO. 887

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Shambhunath pathak

Abstract of cost

7

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Poo construction of W. B.M and reference pillars d=					
TMB P-①					
Qty = 18 km 2 nos					
R ₁ @ 2670.24/km R					5340.48 48664.00
② P/V clearing and grubbing of Road land As per specification					
All Job complete					
TMB P-②					
Qty = 0.77 Hec					
R ₁ @ 52970.33/Ha					
				R ₁	40787.20
③ Poo Box cutting excavation for roadway in soil using					
As per specification					
TMB P-②					
Qty = 43.75 M ³					
R ₁ @ 75.57/M ³ R ₁					3306.00
④ Poo Const. of Embankment with material obtained from					
Roadway cutting As per specification d=					
TMB P-②					
Qty = 43.75 M ³					
R ₁ @ 60.59/M ³ R ₁					2651.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(5) PWD const of embankment with material obtained from pit for lead 1000 m & 100 m					
(1) For lead 100 m					
TMB P-(9)					
Qty = 2175.54 m^3					
= 1740.432 m^3					
Rs @ $184.65/\text{m}^3$ Rs 321371.20					
(ii) Lead 1000 m					
TMB P-(10)					
Qty = 2175.54 m^3					

$$= 435.108 \text{ m}^3$$

$$\text{Rs @ } 220.93/\text{m}^3 \text{ Rs } 96128.00$$

(6) Procurement of G.R. Grading
with well graded
material of - all content

TMB P- (6)

$$\text{Qty} = 1586.67 \text{ m}^3$$

$$\text{Rs @ } 3238.36/\text{m}^3 \text{ Rs } 51374.41$$

$$\text{Rs } 50734.41$$

$$\text{Rs } 55859.48$$

$$\text{Rs } 67028.90$$

$$\text{Rs } 5073.00$$

$$\text{Rs } 54857.00$$

$$\text{Rs } 80000.00$$

$$\text{Rs } 63818.94$$

Add 12% GST

Add 01% Lev

Add SFCR

Total Rs 42633.90